Birmingham Township - January 2024 Permits Issued

PERMIT ISSUE DATE PERMIT# TAX PARCEL ID

1/9/2024/B-024004
1/19/2024|E-024005
1/19/2024|P-024002
1/17/2024|B-024003
1/12/2024|B-024002
1/12/2024| E-024003
1/12/2024|M-024004
171212024/ P-024001

|65-4A-25
|65-4A-25
|65-4A-25
|65-4D-23
|65-4-23.1
|65-4-23.1
|65-4-23.1
|65-4-23.1

ADDRESS

11011 Radley Drive

{1011 Radley Drive

11011 Radley Drive

11048 General Allen Drive
11105 Wylie Road

11105 Wylie Road

11105 Wylie Road

1105 Wylie Road

OWNER
{Julia and Charles Smith
|Julia and Charles Smith
{Julia and Charles Smith
|Ryan Sweet
Jason & Nikki Patton
|Jason & Nikki Patton
(Jason & Nikki Patton
Jason & Nikki Patton

PROJECT DETAILS

|Bathroom renovation

}Bathroom renovation

|Bathroom renovation

‘Roof

'Basement fit out with pool
\Basement fit out with pool
‘Basement fit out with pool
‘Basement fit out with pool

PERMIT COST
$1,288.13
$5.00

$5.00

$325.62
$6,394.50
$5.00

$305.00

$5.00




Birmingham Township - February 2024 Permits Issued

PERMIT ISSUE DATE PERMIT # TAX PARCEL ID ADDRESS
2/13/2024 E-024009  65-4D-2 1002 Adams Way
2/19/2024 E-024012  65-3-6 1046 Birmingham Road

2/5/2024 B024008 65-4-36.1 1100 Legacy Lane
2/5/2024 P-024005  65-4-36.1 1100 Legacy Lane
2/5/2024 E-024008  65-4-36.1 1100 Legacy Lane
2/19/2024 B024015 65-3H-1 1101 Dorset Drive
2/19/2024 B024014 65-4G-15 1107 Yorkshire Way
2/16/2024 B024012 65-3C-4 1108 S. Washington Ridge
2/16/2024 M-024008 65-3C-4 1108 S. Washington Ridge
2/16/2024 P-024007  65-3C-4 1108 S. Washington Ridge
2/16/2024 E-024011 65-3C-4 1108 S. Washington Ridge
2/21/2024 B024017 65-4-4.10 1110 Daviel Davis Lane
2/21/2024 E-024013  65-4-4.10 1110 Daviel Davis Lane
2/21/2024 P-024009  65-4-4.10 1110 Daviel Davis Lane
2/21/2024 M-024010  65-4-4.10 1110 Daviel Davis Lane
2/7/2024 B024009 65-4-100 1110 W. Street Road
2/5/2024 B024007 65-3C-28 1129 Country Club Road
2/5/2024 P-024004  65-3C-28 1129 Country Club Road
2/5/2024 E-024007  65-3C-28 1129 Country Club Road
2/13/2024 M-024007  65-3H-36 1144 Dorset Drive
2/13/2024 P-024006  65-3H-36 1144 Dorset Drive
2/13/2024 B024010 65-3H-36 1144 Dorset Drive
2/13/2024 E-024010  65-3H-36 1144 Dorset Drive
2/16/2024 P-024008  65-4-73.2B 1304 Wilmington Pike
2/13/2024 B024011 65-4-72.1 1330 Wilmington Pike
2/16/2024 B024013 65-4-74.11 1345 Faucett Drive
2/28/2024 E-024017  65-4-41.19 630 General Weedon Drive
2/22/2024 M-024011  65-4-41.6 630 General Weedon Drive
2/21/2024 E-024014  65-4-40.65 720 Pheasant Run
2/22/2024 E-024015  65-4G-60 900 Patriot Place
2/19/2024 M-024009  65-4G-56 903 Patriot Place
2/22/2024 E-024016  65-5-5.17 912 Roundelay Drive
2/21/2024 B024016 65-2-18 931 Stoney Run Drive

OWNER
Andreas Welsch
Matthew Bedwell
Curt and Ariadne Petrucelli
Curt and Ariadne Petrucelli
Curt and Ariadne Petrucelli
Jim Connors
Laurence Dan Mawn
Karl & Donna Lamberth
Karl & Donna Lamberth
Karl & Donna Lamberth
Karl & Donna Lamberth
Dave and Sharon Gilpin
Dave and Sharon Gilpin
Dave and Sharon Gilpin
Dave and Sharon Gilpin
Alan Frazier
Paul & Christin Kubacke
Paul & Christin Kubacke
Paul & Christin Kubacke
Kathy & Rick Brown
Kathy & Rick Brown
Kathy & Rick Brown
Kathy & Rick Brown
Starbucks
VDMT partnership
Mark Dulik
Jonathan Crim
William and Jan Kirkpatrick
Rob & Kristine Herron
Dylan Eldridge
John Palo
Roberta Friedman
Sean and Carol O'Donnell

PROJECT DETAILS

Generator transfer switch
Whole house henerator
Patio, pergola and fountains
Patio, pergola and fountains
Patio, pergola and fountains
Resurface deck

Replace Roof

Complete house renovation
Complete house renovation
Complete house renovation
Complete house renovation
Kitchen renovation

Kitchen renovation

Kitchen renovation

Kitchen renovation
Bathroom repair

First floor renovation

First floor renovation

First floor renovation
Kitchen renovation

Kitchen renovation

Kitchen renovation

Kitchen renovation
Relocate sprinkler heads
Stairway renovation
Replace existing bay window
Install a 24 kw generator
Gas boiler in a like manner
Replace 200 amp service
Install 18 KW generator
Gas insert

Install 26 KW generator
Patio and fire place

PERMIT COST|
$155.00
$197.00

$2,893.65
$5.00
$5.00
$492.00
$245.00
$2,705.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$665.00
$155.00
$155.00
$155.00
$680.00
$2,212.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$1,114.00
$5.00
$505.00
$4,055.00
$178.00
$184.25
$300.00
$155.00
$183.00
$164.00
$473.00
$1,955.00




Birmingham Township - March 2024 Permits Issued

PERMITISSUE DATE -

“PERMIT: # TAXPARCEL D

“ADDRESS "

“PROJECT: DETAILS

PERMIT:COST|

1160 Arrowhead Dr.

- Russell & Roselte And.erman

3/4/2024 B-024018  165-3-14.1 Replace reof $485. 00
316/20241B-024020  65.4-28.6 1322 Lea Drive ' L:sa Facciolo " iDeck replacement ~ $308. 00
3/6/2024{B-024019  66-4304 351 Knolls Road " iKnolls ofB|rmEngham ~ Replacepooiconcrete ~ $505.00
3/12/2024|B024021  65-4E-12 1104 Sherbrooke Drive ChristopherNash " IReplace roof R $1,040.00
312/202418-024022 165-4-19.2 1145 Queen Ranger Lane Maureen Rose Remove concrete from pool walkway '$1,268.90
3/15/2024|E024018  65-5-4.4 1080 Brmton s Bradge rd. GavinLentz " ISolar battery installation . $512 84
3/15/2024 024012 165-4-4.11 1108 Daniel Davis Lane Florence Krempa Replace HVAC In ike manner 228 82
3/18/2024 B 024023 B5-3G-1. 1 11140 Country Club Road R Morgan Resurface and repalr deck demo pool o
3/20/2024 M-024013 65—4H—35 ”'436 Sumner Way " Joseph Santora e Replace HVAC in fike manner S _ o $155 00
e e b ] T S T s Fnsen Soveraie s S ooy
"3/25[20241B-024024  165-4-40.30 833 PheasantRun Jorge Fernadez Front porch $156.00
3/25/2024]E-024020  [65-3G-18 919 GeneralWayne  AmySteeniod ‘Whole house generator $6.00
3/25/20241M-024014  65-3G-18 919 General Wayne S 'Amy Steenrod - Whole house generator T $170.75
3/28/2024|B-024027  654-357 409 Knolls Road _Deniseand Markland " Residing $230.00
""""" 3/28/2024/B-024028  65-4-358 411 Knolls Road ~Lauren and Joseph Sweeney Residing ©$230.00
3/28/2024]B-024025  65-4-357 ik Maureen Capuzzr-lebs & Franklln TikiResiding ' T $230.00
3126/202418-024026 654358 415 Knolis Road Nancy Harter & Larry Jones Residing $230.00




